
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Date Recorded= 1995/08; Name= REAL
ESTATE FINANCING INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199508020002
06631

08/02/1995
01:54:46

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE DEMPSEY,
RANDY A

18 37 199403040000
71111

Lot#:148
Book:18 Pg:37
Desc:1994-
07111, 1994-
07112

199508040002
10901

08/04/1995
11:12:41

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES TOWERY,
GLEN A

199305210001
46271

199508080002
15691

08/08/1995
03:20:57

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE JACKA, PAUL
R

12 49 Lot#:37
Book:12 Pg:49

199508230002
31811

08/23/1995
10:38:17

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES ENZOR,
CHARLES A

199503130000
64151

199508230002
32381

08/23/1995
01:29:56

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MARTIN,
ROBERT JR

6 90 Lot#:71 Book:6
Pg:90

199508110002
19931

08/11/1995
03:06:42

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES YOUNGBLOO
D, LAWRENCE
R

199312020003
83811

199508110002
19921

08/11/1995
03:06:40

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES JONES,
DONNY F

199508240002
33541

08/24/1995
12:13:21

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES PENNINGTON,
JAMES R

199508240002
33531

08/24/1995
12:13:20

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES BARTON, JON
ROBERT

199508250002
34351

08/25/1995
08:44:47

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CANNON,
TIMOTHY W

7 159 Lot#:14 Book:7
Pg:159

199508140002
21111

08/14/1995
10:44:46

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor DEEDS HOUSING AND
URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Sec:11
Twn:24N
Rng:13E
Qt:NW BQt:NW

199508140002
21331

08/14/1995
11:21:54

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199210300002
51951

199508140002
21351

08/14/1995
11:21:56

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199210210002
40961

199508140002
21321

08/14/1995
11:21:53

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199212020002
87021

199508140002
21341

08/14/1995
11:21:55

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199210020002
21091

199508140002
21371

08/14/1995
11:21:59

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199210050002
22051

199508140002
21761

08/14/1995
12:56:43

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199208070001
63731



199508140002
21751

08/14/1995
12:56:42

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199210060002
23901

199508140002
21771

08/14/1995
12:56:44

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199208050001
60651

199508140002
21781

08/14/1995
12:56:45

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199208030001
57661

199508140002
21821

08/14/1995
12:56:49

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199508140002
21811

08/14/1995
12:56:48

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199508140002
21841

08/14/1995
12:56:51

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199508140002
22131

08/14/1995
01:57:06

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199409290002
96271

199508140002
22141

08/14/1995
01:57:08

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199409010002
70411

199508140002
22171

08/14/1995
01:57:11

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199405030001
43461

199508140002
22181

08/14/1995
01:57:12

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199310220003
31381

199508140002
22201

08/14/1995
01:57:14

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199310250003
31691

199508140002
22161

08/14/1995
01:57:10

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199404280001
38851

199508140002
22281

08/14/1995
02:07:01

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP


