Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Date Recorded= 1995/08; Name= REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199508020002 06631	08/02/1995 01:54:46	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DEMPSEY, RANDY A			18	37	199403040000 71111	Lot#:148 Book:18 Pg:37 Desc:1994- 07111, 1994- 07112
199508040002 10901	08/04/1995 11:12:41	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	TOWERY, GLEN A					199305210001 46271	
199508080002 15691	08/08/1995 03:20:57	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JACKA, PAUL R			12	49		Lot#:37 Book:12 Pg:49
199508230002 31811	08/23/1995 10:38:17	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ENZOR, CHARLES A					199503130000 64151	
199508230002 32381	08/23/1995 01:29:56	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MARTIN, ROBERT JR			6	90		Lot#:71 Book:6 Pg:90
199508110002 19931	08/11/1995 03:06:42	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	YOUNGBLOO D, LAWRENCE R					199312020003 83811	
199508110002 19921	08/11/1995 03:06:40	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, DONNY F						
199508240002 33541	08/24/1995 12:13:21	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PENNINGTON, JAMES R						
199508240002 33531	08/24/1995 12:13:20	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BARTON, JON ROBERT						
199508250002 34351	08/25/1995 08:44:47	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CANNON, TIMOTHY W			7	159		Lot#:14 Book:7 Pg:159
199508140002 21111	08/14/1995 10:44:46	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	DEEDS	HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T						Sec:11 Twn:24N Rng:13E Qt:NW BQt:NW
199508140002 21331	08/14/1995 11:21:54	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199210300002 51951	
199508140002 21351	08/14/1995 11:21:56	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199210210002 40961	
199508140002 21321	08/14/1995 11:21:53	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199212020002 87021	
199508140002 21341	08/14/1995 11:21:55	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199210020002 21091	
199508140002 21371	08/14/1995 11:21:59	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199210050002 22051	
199508140002 21761	08/14/1995 12:56:43	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199208070001 63731	

	T	T	I	I		I	I		
199508140002 21751	08/14/1995 12:56:42	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199210060002 23901	
199508140002 21771	08/14/1995 12:56:44	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199208050001 60651	
199508140002 21781	08/14/1995 12:56:45	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199208030001 57661	
199508140002 21821	08/14/1995 12:56:49	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP				
199508140002 21811	08/14/1995 12:56:48	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP				
199508140002 21841	08/14/1995 12:56:51	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP				
199508140002 22131	08/14/1995 01:57:06	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199409290002 96271	
199508140002 22141	08/14/1995 01:57:08	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199409010002 70411	
199508140002 22171	08/14/1995 01:57:11	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199405030001 43461	
199508140002 22181	08/14/1995 01:57:12	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199310220003 31381	
199508140002 22201	08/14/1995 01:57:14	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199310250003 31691	
199508140002 22161	08/14/1995 01:57:10	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199404280001 38851	
199508140002 22281	08/14/1995 02:07:01	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP				